Krugersdorp High School



Cornelius Moll Street, Monument Extension, Krugersdorp • P.O. Box 3031, Kenmare, 1745 Tel: 011 954-1009 • Fax: 011 954-3716 • E-mail: admin@krugersdorphigh.co.za • Website: www.krugersdorphigh.co.za

FEE STRUCTURE 2025

Please note that this is the present fee structure and is subject to change for 2026

The school fee structure is as follows.

SCHOOL FEES

School fees per learner R41 230.00

New pupil fee R4 400.00 (Paid in advance but forms part of the 2025 fees)

Per Term R10 307.50 (Paid in advance)

Per Month R4 123.00 (10 equal monthly payments paid in advance)

Discount Structure

10% if paid in full by **28 February 2025 R37 107.00**

Methods of Payment

Debit OrderCash

Credit Card
 Internet/Direct Bank Deposits

Proof of payment must be sent to rpaul@krugersdorphigh.co.za

RESIDENCE FEES (WEEKLY BOARDERS) - Monday to Friday

Hostel fees per learner: R66 000,00 (EXCLUDES SCHOOL FEES)

New pupil fee: R18 000,00 (Paid in advance but forms part of the 2025 fees)

 1st Term
 2nd Term
 3rd Term
 4th Term

 R19 800.00
 R19 800.00
 R13 200.00
 R13 200.00

Per Month R6 600.00 (10 equal monthly payments) by Debit Order only.

Should a learner join the hostel in the 3rd or 4th term, the fee will be R19 800.00 per term.

RESIDENCE FEES (TERMLY BOARDERS) – Stay in on weekends

Hostel fees per learner: R81 000,00 (EXCLUDES SCHOOL FEES)

New pupil fee: R18 000,00 (Paid in advance but forms part of the 2025 fees)

 1st Term
 2nd Term
 3rd Term
 4th Term

 R24 300.00
 R24 300.00
 R16 200.00
 R16 200.00

Per Month R8 100.00 (10 equal monthly payments) by Debit Order only

Should a learner join the hostel in the 3rd or 4th term, the fee will be R24 300.00 per term.

Please note there is no discount for advance Residence payment.

All fees are payable on a termly basis – in advance.

Monthly payments by debit order ONLY, (or as arranged).

The FINAL PAYMENT is due on

31 OCTOBER 2025

SCHOOL

Nedbank Krugersdorp

Branch Code: 198841

Account No: 1988 307 880

RESIDENCE

Nedbank Krugersdorp

Branch Code 198841

Account No: 1988 307 899